
Hijli College 

PO-Hijli Co-operative, Paschim 

Medinipur, PIN-721306 

Tender Notice 
Date-12/07/24 

Sealed quotation is invited from 

bonafide contractors for construction 

of Pump House with one door and one 

window. For details construction of 

pump house as follows: 
 

PRE-FABRICATED, FACTORY-MADE, PRECAST RCC ROOM:  
Room Size: 8’-0” x 8’-0”, Height: 8’-0”  
The building is made of: Precast RCC M-30 Columns (Section: 6” 
X 6”),  
Panel Walling with Precast RCC M-30 40mm thick Slabs  
Roof made of Precast RCC M-30 Joists/Beams (Section: 6” X 6”) 
& Precast RCC M-30 60 mm thick Planks  
IPS Flooring 
Door: 1 no. Made of M.S. Angles & Sheet  
Window: 1 no. Made of M.S. Angles & Sheet 

Apply within 20/07/2024.  

Sd/- 
Prof. (Dr.) Asis Kumar Dandapat 

Principal 
Hijli College 


